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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 10th round, Match #77

Friday, 04.10.2015, 15:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 23°C. Spectators: 300

«Olimpik» Donetsk

2 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
5 Varvanin Oleksandr
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
8 Kozlov Artem
23 Yankov Mykyta
15 Sharai Stanislav
11 Khomutov Vladyslav
9 Pudy Dmytro
4 Sharai Vladyslav
7 Bilenkyi Stanislav

Substitutes
77 Buhai Maksym
21 Masikevych Viktor
19 Solomkin Vasyl
99 Helovani Oleksii
2 Belchych Artem
6 Romanov Oleksii

1 Tiurin Ivan
5 Habatel Yevhen
4 Barskyi Vladyslav
16 Babohlo Vladyslav
22 Kozachek Vladyslav
3 Kondratenko Eduard
14 Dolinskyi Denys
18 Hranchar Vadym
20 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
8 Musolitin Mykola
7 Zakharchenko Yaroslav

Substitutes
12 Kozhukhar Andrii
10 Chernyshov Oleksii
6 Markovskyi Illia
15 Tsokan Viacheslav
17 Shtohrin Andrii

Referee:
Denysiuk Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
Assistant 2:
Zorenko Yurii
4th Official:
Skrypak Serhii
Referee Observer:
Pavlenko Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 10th round, Match #77
Friday, 04.10.2015, 15:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 23°C. Spectators: 300

«Olimpik» Donetsk 2 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav 34'

11 Khomutov Vladyslav 44'

44' 4 Barskyi Vladyslav

51' 14 Dolinskyi Denys

55' 20 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
6 Markovskyi Illia

55' 3 Kondratenko Eduard

33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym 55'

56' 8 Musolitin Mykola

11 Khomutov Vladyslav 57'

15 Sharai Stanislav
2 Belchych Artem 58'

73' 18 Hranchar Vadym
10 Chernyshov Oleksii

4 Sharai Vladyslav
19 Solomkin Vasyl 74'

9 Pudy Dmytro
99 Helovani Oleksii 78'

84' 14 Dolinskyi Denys
17 Shtohrin Andrii

84' 5 Habatel Yevhen

8 Kozlov Artem 88'

88' 6 Markovskyi Illia

90+4' 7 Zakharchenko Yaroslav

99 Helovani Oleksii 90+4'
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